
Heritage District Mission Team, 2018 
 

Randy Innes, District Superintendent, heritagedistrict@nccumc.org   
 
Jin Lee, Assistant District Superintendent, heritagedistrict@nccumc.org  
 
Annette Wright, Conference Social Action Coordinator, Liaison for Heritage District,  
 205 South Fourth Street, Mebane, 27302 agwright18@gmail.com 919-563-1661 
 
Faye Dunn, President, 410 Pine Run, Knightdale, 27545, fdunn@nc.rr.com 919-226-1238,  

c. 919-801-3750  
 
Paula Mosher, Vice President, 2526 NC Hwy 39 N., Louisburg, 27549, pmosherrn@gmail.com  

252-562-3490   
 
Linda Stanley, Secretary, 206 Red Bud Circle, Henderson, 27536, stanley4170@gmail.com  
 252-438-3353, c. 252-432-9148   
 
Brenda Connelly, Treasurer, 110 Canter Gable Place, Youngsville, 27596, 
BjConnelly1@gmail.com   828-446-2265 
 
Nominations Chair - - vacant 
 
Elaine McKelly, Communications, 224 Saddletree Road, Oxford, 27565, emckelly@nc.rr.com  
 919-691-3212 
 
Martha Kulaga, Sec. Program Resources, 9237 Dansforeshire Way, Wake Forest, 27587, 
 marthakulaga@gmail.com 443-690-0591 
 

Mission Coordinators 
 
Spiritual Growth - - vacant 
 
Anita Branch, Membership, Nurture, Outreach, 8557 W. Tarboro Road, Rocky Mount, 27803, 
 branchshomes@suddenlink.net 252-446-1280 
 
Kathey-Miller Patton, Social Action, 102 Best View Road, Louisburg, 27549,  
 kmpcoaching@yahoo.com  919-495-3968 
 
Education/Interpretation - - vacant 
 
Standing Rules Committee Chair - - vacant 
 
Faith Sub-District Leader - - vacant 
 
Janet Daniel, Hope Sub-District Leader, 5869 Hwy. 58 N., Elm City, 27522  

janetdaniel@nc.rr.com 252-237-4425 
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Nominating Committee Members 
 
Emily Innes, 8324 Wycombe Ridge Way, Wake Forest, 25787, emilyinnes@nccumc.org  
 919-435-0531 
 
Frankie King, 14511 Hwy. 903, Halifax, 27839, fpking59@hotmail.com 252-583-2261  
 c. 252-308-7910 
 
Sandra Marrow, 201 Keeneland Drive, Oxford, 27565, sandra_marrow@yahoo.com  
 919-693-1050 c. 919-603-4760 
 
Edna Powers, 202 Allie Bell Lane, Rolesville, 27571, flowerscats@gamil.com 919-554-4693 
 c. 919-621-8808 
 
Carolyn Swanson, 334 Dabney Drive, Henderson, 27536, llsunc@gloryroad.net 252-432-5186 
 c.252-213-1082 
 
39 and Under - - vacant 
 
Archives - - vacant 
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